Nicholas Webb

Team

Event

Cleveland U2050

Darlington B A Division

Durham
Darlington B League

Division B

Cleveland

U2050

CA U2050

Organisation Score Games Unfinished

Counties 9 0
Championship

Clevel.an.d Chess 9 4 0
Association

Durham County 5 0
Chess Association

NCCU County v, 1 0

Championship

Excluding
Defaults

1 from 2

2 from 4

3 from 5

% from 1

Percentage
50%

50%

60%

50%



